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CHS-BHS-LHS-MHS Duals - 1/12/2019

Results - all events
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.37CEN-ND

1) Koebele, Charles 2) Porter, Jayden

3) Kaul, Riley 4) Dohrmann, Will

26.19 27.58 26.69 22.91

A2 1:55.22Mhs

1) LaFleur, Eric 2) Reinhardt, T J

3) Bergman, Ryan 4) Poppe, Riley

30.05 29.62 30.25 25.30

B3 1:58.46Mhs

1) Kelim, Wyatt 2) Masseth, Carson

3) Binstock, Alex 4) Eilers, Ian

30.36 33.92 28.69 25.49

A4 1:59.05Legacy

1) Osborn, Noah 2) Glenn, Tucker

3) Ahmann, Jayden 4) Freborg, Derek

30.66 32.64 29.44 26.31

B5 2:01.08CEN-ND

1) Eckart, Hudson 2) Zander, Beau

3) Gums, Lauden 4) Nakagawa, Brennen

32.11 32.28 29.79 26.90

A6 2:01.68Bismarck-ND

1) McGarvey, Isaac 2) Sagsveen, Nathan

3) Vetter, Brandon 4) Penn, Josiah

31.46 35.03 29.42 25.77

C7 2:11.07CEN-ND

1) Stone, Nicholas 2) Domres, Luke

3) Polk, Turner 4) Hugret, Noah

38.10 33.27 32.77 26.93

B8 2:12.40Legacy

1) Meidinger, Grant 2) Seibel, Brandon

3) Gardiner, Ethan 4) Brandenberg, Carson

34.92 35.85 31.52 30.11

C9 2:19.64Mhs

1) Lennie, Noah 2) Wolf, Coby

3) Bauer, Brock 4) Eckholm, Jayden

35.61 38.96 29.45 35.62

B10 2:27.66Bismarck-ND

1) Jochim, Dominic 2) Nelson, Max

3) Kroh, Braxton 4) Wick, Garrett

36.78 37.34 46.81 26.73

C11 2:43.33Bismarck-ND

1) Hasper, Logan 2) Vatnsdal, Bryce

3) Steichen, Alex 4) Merck, Gaige

43.84 44.53 39.12 35.84

D12 2:45.99CEN-ND

1) Walker, Daniel 2) Gilkerson, Baden

3) Weigum, Aiden 4) Ercelik, Mert

42.23 45.94 44.53 33.29

C13 2:50.07Legacy

1) Martinez, Greysen 2) Frohlich, Ayden

3) Hincks, Gabe 4) Roach, Alexander

45.67 44.47 35.78 44.15

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 1:48.66Birnbaum, Chris

25.16 27.18 27.88 28.44

CEN-ND2 1:53.14Porter, Jayden

24.75 27.53 29.61 31.25

Mhs3 1:58.42Reinhardt, T J

25.37 28.77 31.47 32.81

Legacy4 1:58.56Schlecht, Austin

26.22 29.42 31.34 31.58

CEN-ND5 2:06.09Klein, Eric

27.68 31.37 32.93 34.11

Mhs6 2:06.54Fry, Caleb

28.37 31.55 33.45 33.17

CEN-ND7 2:07.85Eckart, Hudson

28.64 32.02 33.80 33.39

Mhs8 2:15.31Kelim, Wyatt

29.40 34.25 35.73 35.93

Legacy9 2:16.06Harmon, Brandon

29.63 34.38 36.62 35.43

Legacy10 2:27.76Fast, Lukas

32.01 37.59 40.75 37.41

Bismarck-ND11 2:41.82Steichen, Alex

34.40 41.20 44.81 41.41

Bismarck-ND12 3:16.01Hasper, Logan

41.93 50.58 53.46 50.04

Bismarck-ND13 3:18.53Hanson, Gabe

45.04 52.20 52.25 49.04

Mhs--- X2:22.74Corley, Gavin

31.34 35.23 38.74 37.43

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 2:08.91Koebele, Charles

27.88 30.71 39.33 30.99

CEN-ND2 2:11.26Johnson, Ryan

28.08 33.29 40.21 29.68

Legacy3 2:12.02Holweger, Shawn

27.62 36.41 37.19 30.80

CEN-ND4 2:22.68Zander, Beau

32.08 36.36 39.81 34.43

CEN-ND5 2:25.00Gums, Lauden

30.29 41.93 40.82 31.96

Legacy6 2:26.55Seibel, Brandon

32.33 36.93 44.94 32.35

Mhs7 2:27.15Binstock, Alex

30.27 39.46 44.12 33.30

Bismarck-ND8 2:27.67Penn, Josiah

31.63 37.30 45.26 33.48

Legacy9 2:34.01Gardiner, Ethan

34.04 38.50 45.10 36.37

Bismarck-ND10 2:34.54Sagsveen, Nathan

34.68 40.08 45.39 34.39

CEN-ND11 2:34.64Adams, Harrison

31.23 46.57 42.75 34.09

Mhs12 2:36.98LaFleur, Eric

32.25 36.35 51.03 37.35

Bismarck-ND13 2:43.53McGarvey, Isaac

33.19 43.18 49.55 37.61

Mhs14 2:49.79Masseth, Carson

38.73 43.99 45.58 41.49
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Results - all events

(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy--- X3:13.02Hincks, Gabe

35.68 52.32 1:10.04 34.98

Bismarck-ND--- DQZaidi, Noah

49.38 48.41

CEN-ND--- DQStone, Dylan

37.39 48.48 53.80 39.38

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 23.00Dohrmann, Will

Mhs2 24.76Heinle, Hunter

Mhs3 25.25Poppe, Riley

CEN-ND4 25.57Gerhardt, Riley

Legacy5 26.01Freborg, Derek

Mhs6 26.08Eilers, Ian

CEN-ND7 27.35Stone, Nicholas

Bismarck-ND*8 27.43Wick, Garrett

CEN-ND*8 27.43Hugret, Noah

CEN-ND10 27.80Domres, Luke

Legacy11 28.45Meidinger, Grant

Legacy12 29.57Brandenberg, Carson

CEN-ND13 30.30Bares, Jacob

Bismarck-ND14 30.42Nelson, Max

Bismarck-ND15 30.65Jochim, Dominic

CEN-ND16 31.00Walker, Daniel

Bismarck-ND17 31.67Kroh, Braxton

CEN-ND18 33.72Weigum, Aiden

CEN-ND19 34.11Roningen, John

Bismarck-ND20 34.48Vatnsdal, Bennett

CEN-ND21 36.16Ercelik, Mert

Bismarck-ND22 36.79Merck, Gaige

CEN-ND23 36.89Gilkerson, Baden

Mhs--- X26.07Lennie, Noah

Mhs--- X26.29Bauer, Brock

CEN-ND--- X28.67Polk, Turner

Mhs--- X31.74Wolf, Coby

Mhs--- X32.22Leingang, Gabe

Mhs--- X34.36Austin, Owen

Legacy--- X36.37Martinez, Greysen

Mhs--- X36.83Arenz, Zakk

Legacy--- X37.39Frohlich, Ayden

Mhs--- X39.36Bierman, Henry

Mhs--- X39.65Schmidt, Matthew

Legacy--- X42.09Roach, Alexander

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Mhs1 309.50Mindt, Johnny

Mhs2 200.20Hermanson, Wyatt

Mhs3 174.40Masseth, Jacob

CEN-ND4 169.10Pfeifer, Zack

Bismarck-ND5 106.95Vatnsdal, Bennett

Bismarck-ND6 98.85Merck, Gaige

Mhs--- X122.35Emineth, Jamisen

Mhs--- X119.85Eckholm, Jayden

Mhs--- X117.20Mott, Sebastian

Mhs--- X93.90Grube, Connor

Mhs--- X90.40Forschen, Noah

Mhs--- X80.05Campbell, Dylan

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 58.47Dohrmann, Will

26.21 32.26

CEN-ND2 59.35Kaul, Riley

27.43 31.92

CEN-ND3 1:03.75Gums, Lauden

29.35 34.40

Legacy4 1:04.81Glenn, Tucker

30.34 34.47

Legacy5 1:04.88Ahmann, Jayden

31.49 33.39

CEN-ND6 1:06.57Nakagawa, Brennen

31.18 35.39

Mhs7 1:07.86Fry, Caleb

31.19 36.67

Mhs8 1:14.56Bauer, Brock

33.05 41.51

Bismarck-ND9 1:19.18Wick, Garrett

37.93 41.25

Legacy10 1:29.78Hincks, Gabe

38.36 51.42

Bismarck-ND11 1:57.74Kroh, Braxton

47.99 1:09.75

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 50.27Birnbaum, Chris

23.93 26.34

CEN-ND2 52.36Johnson, Ryan

25.09 27.27

Mhs3 53.46Bergman, Ryan

25.42 28.04

Legacy4 53.68Holweger, Shawn

26.08 27.60

Mhs5 55.83Poppe, Riley

26.21 29.62

Mhs6 56.34Heinle, Hunter

26.82 29.52

CEN-ND*7 56.39Gerhardt, Riley

26.87 29.52

CEN-ND*7 56.39Klein, Eric

26.67 29.72

Bismarck-ND9 57.10Vetter, Brandon

27.06 30.04

Legacy10 57.62Osborn, Noah

27.20 30.42

Legacy11 1:02.82Meidinger, Grant

29.87 32.95

Bismarck-ND12 1:08.70Steichen, Alex

32.61 36.09

Bismarck-ND13 1:10.78Jochim, Dominic

33.77 37.01
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND14 1:11.24Stone, Dylan

34.49 36.75

Bismarck-ND15 1:19.83Vatnsdal, Bryce

37.94 41.89

CEN-ND16 1:33.12Ercelik, Mert

38.15 54.97

Mhs--- X58.38Lennie, Noah

27.40 30.98

Mhs--- X1:12.53Leingang, Gabe

34.91 37.62

Mhs--- X1:26.64Arenz, Zakk

39.94 46.70

Mhs--- X1:26.90Austin, Owen

40.56 46.34

Mhs--- X1:31.74Schmidt, Matthew

44.35 47.39

Legacy--- X1:36.28Roach, Alexander

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 5:26.04Koebele, Charles

26.71 30.15 31.86 32.86

33.36 33.75 33.90 34.63

34.98 33.84

Legacy2 5:32.05Schlecht, Austin

27.78 31.05 33.22 33.72

34.32 34.56 34.76 34.70

34.50 33.44

CEN-ND3 5:38.77Domres, Luke

28.96 32.17 33.95 34.27

34.52 35.32 35.36 35.23

35.26 33.73

CEN-ND4 5:49.21Zander, Beau

29.00 32.57 34.73 35.54

36.21 36.69 36.22 36.67

36.54 35.04

Mhs5 5:50.88Binstock, Alex

30.12 33.02 34.55 34.83

35.26 36.31 36.94 37.73

36.86 35.26

Legacy6 6:02.34Harmon, Brandon

30.30 35.18 36.53 37.27

37.09 37.58 37.96 38.01

37.64 34.78

Bismarck-ND7 6:04.62Penn, Josiah

29.66 34.13 35.34 35.91

36.64 37.56 39.03 40.41

38.87 37.07

Legacy8 6:08.20Seibel, Brandon

29.51 34.18 37.09 37.52

38.34 37.83 40.16 39.59

38.91 35.07

CEN-ND9 6:12.92Stone, Nicholas

29.22 35.88 38.09 38.96

38.82 39.22 38.55 38.51

39.38 36.29

Bismarck-ND10 6:28.34Nelson, Max

32.95 38.17 39.62 39.78

40.02 40.37 40.05 40.55

38.97 37.86

Mhs11 6:35.30Corley, Gavin

32.53 36.40 39.93 41.18

40.85 41.17 42.74 41.38

41.72 37.40

CEN-ND12 7:32.31Walker, Daniel

40.17 44.53 45.77 44.57

45.11 47.88 47.74 47.18

46.77 42.59

CEN-ND13 7:35.47Roningen, John

40.05 44.94 46.00 46.87

46.49 46.62 46.31 46.95

46.77 44.47

CEN-ND14 7:46.95Gilkerson, Baden

41.23 45.39 46.89 47.60

48.08 47.58 49.22 48.69

1:32.27

CEN-ND--- X6:25.19Polk, Turner

33.06 36.43 38.39 39.01

40.07 40.15 40.59 40.53

39.53 37.43

Legacy--- X6:44.49Fast, Lukas

34.57 39.72 40.15 42.41

41.84 42.12 42.02 42.82

42.04 36.80

Legacy--- X7:27.48Martinez, Greysen

38.56 44.59 46.75 45.64

45.81 46.04 45.60 46.11

44.20 44.18

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.95CEN-ND

1) Dohrmann, Will 2) Birnbaum, Chris

3) Johnson, Ryan 4) Koebele, Charles

23.18 22.74 23.64 24.39

A2 1:39.02Mhs

1) Reinhardt, T J 2) Eilers, Ian

3) Poppe, Riley 4) Heinle, Hunter

23.57 26.18 24.83 24.44

B3 1:42.60CEN-ND

1) Klein, Eric 2) Zander, Beau

3) Gerhardt, Riley 4) Adams, Harrison

25.81 26.63 25.72 24.44

B4 1:43.20Mhs

1) Mindt, Johnny 2) Bauer, Brock

3) Lennie, Noah 4) Fry, Caleb

25.99 26.21 25.62 25.38

A5 1:44.69Legacy

1) Holweger, Shawn 2) Freborg, Derek

3) Glenn, Tucker 4) Schlecht, Austin

25.42 26.37 27.28 25.62

C6 1:53.10CEN-ND

1) Stone, Nicholas 2) Gums, Lauden

3) Nakagawa, Brennen 4) Bares, Jacob

29.33 27.67 26.85 29.25
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(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 1:53.79Legacy

1) Ahmann, Jayden 2) Fast, Lukas

3) Harmon, Brandon 4) Hincks, Gabe

27.36 32.05 25.39 28.99

A8 1:59.35Bismarck-ND

1) Steichen, Alex 2) Jochim, Dominic

3) Nelson, Max 4) Sagsveen, Nathan

30.71 30.05 30.92 27.67

C9 1:59.57Mhs

1) Masseth, Carson 2) Wolf, Coby

3) Leingang, Gabe 4) Corley, Gavin

34.06 27.31 30.39 27.81

D10 2:14.09CEN-ND

1) Ercelik, Mert 2) Roningen, John

3) Walker, Daniel 4) Stone, Dylan

36.03 35.58 30.75 31.73

B11 2:18.25Bismarck-ND

1) Zaidi, Noah 2) Vatnsdal, Bryce

3) Vatnsdal, Bennett 4) Kroh, Braxton

36.60 36.28 33.17 32.20

C12 2:28.98Legacy

1) Brandenberg, Carson 2) Martinez, Greysen

3) Frohlich, Ayden 4) Roach, Alexander

30.46 35.45 39.61 43.46

E--- X2:13.06Mhs

1) Masseth, Jacob 2) Emineth, Jamisen

3) Eckholm, Jayden 4) Hermanson, Wyatt

31.53 33.48 38.61 29.44

D--- X2:32.30Mhs

1) Bierman, Henry 2) Arenz, Zakk

3) Austin, Owen 4) Schmidt, Matthew

35.08 39.64 50.95 26.63

F--- XDQMhs

1) Grube, Connor 2) Campbell, Dylan

3) Mott, Sebastian 4) Forschen, Noah

44.51 37.80 47.75 36.62

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND1 59.77Porter, Jayden

29.00 30.77

Mhs2 59.80Bergman, Ryan

28.97 30.83

Legacy3 1:05.82Osborn, Noah

32.06 33.76

Mhs4 1:06.28LaFleur, Eric

31.50 34.78

Legacy5 1:06.87Freborg, Derek

32.77 34.10

Mhs6 1:09.02Kelim, Wyatt

32.79 36.23

CEN-ND7 1:10.85Hugret, Noah

33.69 37.16

Bismarck-ND8 1:11.81McGarvey, Isaac

33.00 38.81

Legacy9 1:13.74Gardiner, Ethan

35.51 38.23

Bismarck-ND10 1:39.34Zaidi, Noah

47.07 52.27

Bismarck-ND11 1:41.36Hasper, Logan

46.80 54.56

Bismarck-ND12 1:56.06Hanson, Gabe

55.06 1:01.00

Legacy--- X1:23.20Brandenberg, Carson

39.82 43.38

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs1 1:06.08Reinhardt, T J

30.73 35.35

Legacy2 1:10.24Glenn, Tucker

32.90 37.34

CEN-ND3 1:12.84Eckart, Hudson

34.29 38.55

CEN-ND4 1:13.09Nakagawa, Brennen

34.39 38.70

CEN-ND5 1:13.88Adams, Harrison

34.64 39.24

Mhs6 1:15.45Masseth, Carson

34.65 40.80

Bismarck-ND7 1:17.39Sagsveen, Nathan

36.02 41.37

Bismarck-ND8 1:18.40Vetter, Brandon

37.15 41.25

CEN-ND9 1:21.45Kaul, Riley

38.05 43.40

Legacy10 1:21.88Ahmann, Jayden

38.96 42.92

CEN-ND11 1:23.34Bares, Jacob

39.00 44.34

Mhs12 1:24.74Eilers, Ian

39.55 45.19

Legacy13 1:36.22Frohlich, Ayden

46.16 50.06

Bismarck-ND14 1:36.77Vatnsdal, Bryce

46.54 50.23

Mhs--- X1:29.00Wolf, Coby

40.72 48.28

Mhs--- X1:53.79Bierman, Henry

52.64 1:01.15

CEN-ND--- DQWeigum, Aiden

55.53 58.55

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:31.49CEN-ND

1) Porter, Jayden 2) Johnson, Ryan

3) Kaul, Riley 4) Birnbaum, Chris

24.61 55.88 20.62 48.45

26.12 55.30 24.58 51.86

A2 3:48.58Legacy

1) Schlecht, Austin 2) Holweger, Shawn

3) Osborn, Noah 4) Seibel, Brandon

26.07 54.24 26.32 54.16

27.17 57.76 29.22 1:02.42
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(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 3:53.71Mhs

1) Fry, Caleb 2) Binstock, Alex

3) LaFleur, Eric 4) Bergman, Ryan

27.79 58.49 28.83 1:00.16

27.01 57.74 27.26 57.32

B4 3:54.81CEN-ND

1) Adams, Harrison 2) Eckart, Hudson

3) Klein, Eric 4) Gerhardt, Riley

28.04 59.50 28.27 1:00.70

26.50 57.13 26.48 57.48

A5 4:07.17Bismarck-ND

1) McGarvey, Isaac 2) Wick, Garrett

3) Vetter, Brandon 4) Penn, Josiah

29.69 1:04.95 28.70 1:00.98

28.84 1:01.67 27.59 59.57

B6 4:13.26Legacy

1) Harmon, Brandon 2) Gardiner, Ethan

3) Fast, Lukas 4) Meidinger, Grant

28.83 1:00.57 30.12 1:04.00

31.21 1:05.39 30.18 1:03.30

C7 4:14.49CEN-ND

1) Domres, Luke 2) Bares, Jacob

3) Polk, Turner 4) Hugret, Noah

28.76 59.82 31.85 1:09.76

29.88 1:03.62 28.46 1:01.29

B8 4:47.76Mhs

1) Corley, Gavin 2) Kelim, Wyatt

3) Bierman, Henry 4) Leingang, Gabe

30.33 1:05.11 29.07 1:03.37

41.01 1:27.68 33.69 1:11.60

D9 5:11.25CEN-ND

1) Roningen, John 2) Gilkerson, Baden

3) Weigum, Aiden 4) Stone, Dylan

37.03 1:18.05 38.80 1:22.77

38.45 1:18.21 34.37 1:12.22

C10 5:25.85Mhs

1) Mindt, Johnny 2) Arenz, Zakk

3) Schmidt, Matthew 4) Austin, Owen

26.98 58.79 40.06 1:29.71

43.38 1:31.95 39.17 1:25.40

B11 5:46.24Bismarck-ND

1) Zaidi, Noah 2) Hanson, Gabe

3) Hasper, Logan 4) Vatnsdal, Bennett

37.01 1:24.84 44.80 1:35.99

38.66 1:23.36 35.59 1:22.05


